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APPEAL Financial Services Resource Bank 

Services Name Company Name Email Phone Website 

Accounting, Bookkeeping, 
Payroll Management 

Nataki Kambom Nu Business Solutions, Inc. nataki@NuBusinessSolutions.com (301) 244-9072 www.NuBusinessSolutions.com 

Community Based Funding, 
Information Sharing 

Imamu Kuumba American Freedom Fund 
Treasury Inc. 

kuumbakwame@aol.com (202) 529-3635 n/a 

Credit Union (forthcoming), 
Financial Literacy 

Lasana Mack APPEAL Inc. info@appealinc.org (800) 711-7851 www.appealinc.org 

Financial Advice, Financial 
Planning 

Keva Sturdevant Born to Save kevasturdevant@aol.com (202) 285-2640 www.borntosave.org 

Financial Coaching/Consulting Harrine Freeman H.E. Freeman Enterprises hfreeman@hefreemanenterprises.com (301) 280-5923 www.hefreemanenterprises.com 

Financial Planning, College 
Planning 

Marcus White World Financial Group whitem0824@gmail.com (301) 441-8108 wealth-builders.co 

Life Insurance Agent Wayne Goring New York Life Insurance 
Company 

wgoring@ft.newyorklife.com (703) 568-7327 www.newyorklife.com 

Lifetime Insurance, Retirement 
Strategies 

Gary Trice National Life Group getrice@verizon.net (240) 988-5913 www.nationalife.com 

Real Estate Agent, Final Burial 
Expense 

Malika Jackson Fairfax Realty, Lincoln Heritage malikasellshomes@gmail.com, 
youneedfinalexpense@gmail.com 

(202) 717-3611 www.fairfaxrealty.com, 
wwwlhlic.com 

Real Estate Appraisal Frank Narmer John Washington Appraisal Ijohn@washingtonappraisal.com (202) 646-1150 www.washingtonappraisal.com 

Real Estate Development, 
Community Development 
Consulting and Management 

Shango (Jonathan 
Taylor) Taha 

Kumase Development Group kumasedevelopment@yahoo.com (202) 330-1129 n/a 

Real Estate Investing, Coaching, 
Small Business Networking 

Angela Bell-
Benjamin 

DC REI, My DMV Home angelabenjamin@gmail.com   (202)299-8694 www.mydmvhome.com,  
www.dcrei101.com 

Small Business Loans Jeffrey Banks Bank of Georgetown jbanks@BankofGeorgetown.com (202) 355-1213 www.bankofgeorgetown.com 
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